nexTouch®
Keypad Locks
nexTouch® Keypad Locks 3Copyright © 2016-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
The fully modular design of ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® nexTouch® allows users to easily
upgrade to more advanced security technologies as their requirements grow and change.
Data-on-Card

whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
HOW TO ORDER
Sectional Mortise
Build Your Order String
Quantity Lever
Design Series/Function ^Technology Finish Hand Door
Thickness Cylinder Strike
Example: AUR NTM623 NR 626 RH 1-3/4 2153 2815
*Lock is field reversible
SECTIO
N
A
L M
O
RTISE
^�nexTouch® No Radio lock part numbers NTM613, NTM618, NTM623, NTM628, NTM633, NTM638, NTM643, & NTM648 can be upgraded for use
with the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® Cloud platform by installing the ACCENTRA radio module available to all ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® Multi Family
Housing Certified Integrators. These part numbers can NOT be upgraded for use with a Z-Wave compatible system.
Quantity Lever Design Series/Function ^Technology Finish Hand* Door
Thickness Cylinder Strike
AUR – Augusta
MOR – Monroe
PBR – Pacific
Beach
ARR – Arcadia
CRR – Carmel
JNR – Jefferson
PNR – Pinehurst
VIR – Virginia
See page 20
for Reflections
decorative lever
options
NTM613 – Sectional mortise lock,
key override, pushbutton keypad, no
deadbolt
NTM618 – Sectional mortise lock,
key override, pushbutton keypad,
with deadbolt
NTM623 – Sectional mortise lock,
key override, capacitive touchscreen,
no deadbolt
NTM628 – Sectional mortise lock,
key override, capacitive touchscreen,
with deadbolt
NTM633 – Sectional mortise lock,
no key override, pushbutton keypad,
no deadbolt
NTM638 – Sectional mortise lock,
no key override, pushbutton keypad,
with deadbolt
NTM643 – Sectional mortise
lock, no key override, capacitive
touchscreen, no deadbolt
NTM648 – Sectional mortise
lock, no key override, capacitive
touchscreen, with deadbolt
NR – Keypad
only, no radio
605 – Bright
brass, clear
coated
613E – Dark
oxidized
bronze -
equivalent
626 – Satin
chrome
plated
BSP – Black
suede
powder